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Modular work station - module B2

990MB2

Profiles

>

Product features

® Dbasic dimensions of work bench L 2000 x W 750 x H 2025mm

Product name SKU Article Dimensions Quantity

Modular work station - module B2 625752 990MB2 - 14
Wide drawer cabinet - 6 drawers 990WD6 663x650x870 1
Adjustable leg for modular work bench 990LA 100x650x690x1110 1

Wooden bench top 990TW 2000x750x40 1



Product name

Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Left support

Right support

Middle support

Holder with parapet channel

Perforated back, 2 pcs set

Tool cabinet

Wide drawer cabinet underbase

Hook, 10 pcs set

990SL

990SR

990SM

990HPC

990B

949

990WDU

9971

32x45x1155

32x45x1155

32x45x1155

983x53x131 (2x)

952x1018 (2x)

695x660x2030

90

50 (2x)

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.



