

Modular work station - module B2

990MB2



Profiles



Product features

basic dimensions of work bench L 2000 x W 750 x H 2025mm

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Modular work station - module B2	625752	990MB2	-	15
Wide drawer cabinet - 6 drawers		990WD6	663x650x870	1
Adjustable leg for modular work bench		990LA	100x650x690x1110	1
Wooden bench top		990TW	2000x750x40	1

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Left support		990SL	32x45x1155	1
Right support		990SR	32x45x1155	1
Middle support		990SM	32x45x1155	1
Holder with parapet channel		990HPC	983x53x131 (2x)	2
Perforated back, 2 pcs set		990B	952x1018 (2x)	2
Tool carriage Europlus		920PLUS1	810x510x945	1
Tool cabinet		949	695x660x2030	1
Wide drawer cabinet underbase		990WDU	90	1
Hook, 10 pcs set		997.1	50 (2x)	2

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.